N o v~ W

®

10.

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

Position

Superintendent
Superintendent
Superintendent
Superintendent
Superintendent
Superintendent

Superintendent

Superintendent

General Superintendent

Short Term

Superintendent
Superintendent
Superintendent
Superintendent
Superintendent
Superintendent
Superintendent
Superintendent

Superintendent

1342 Cert Director - Personnel

Superintendent
Superintendent
Superintendent
Superintendent
Superintendent
Assistant General Counsel Il
Superintendent

Superintendent

Other Positions Held

1310 Principal, 9030
Retirees - Cert

K-12 Education Entity
Oak Grove Elementary
San Ysidro Elementary
Ontario-Montclair
Cupertino Union
Fresno Unified
Capistrano Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

San Bernardino City Unified
Los Angeles Unified

Orange County Department of

Education

Livermore Valley Joint Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Tustin Unified
Sunnyvale

Santa Clara Unified
New Haven Unified
Madera Unified

Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified

Orinda Union Elementary

Covina-Valley Unified
Chula Vista Elementary
Los Alamitos Unified
Cajon Valley Union
Redondo Beach Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Compton Unified

Fallbrook Union Elementary

Department
Administration Wing
Superintendent
Superintendent
Certificated Management
Superintendent Office
Superintendent Office

Superintendent/Governing
Board

Superintendent

Los Angeles Unified School
District

Subs

Superintendent's Office
Superintendent
Management
Superintendent & Board
Superintendent

District Office

Admin, Contract
Madera Unified
Superintendent

Personnel

Superintendent
Superintendent
Superintendent

Distrct Wide
Superintendent's Office
Office Of General Counsel
Superintendent

Superintendent

Total Wages

$612,533
$601,459
$508,148
$481,158
$406,271
$361,814
$356,290

$356,000
$351,355

$351,064

$344,382
$339,145
$334,200
$333,799
$330,617
$327,910
$326,088
$321,965
$319,862
$319,686

$317,073
$315,939
$314,494
$313,830
$311,405
$309,656
$304,655
$303,759



29.
30.

31.
32.
33.
34.
35.

36.

37.
38.
39.
40.

41.
42.
43.
44,
45.

46.
47.
48.

49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.

Superintendent

Superintendent

Superintendent
Superintendent
Superintendent
Superintendent

Superintendent

Superintendent

Superintendent
Superintendent
Superintendent

County Superintendent/Sch -224

Superintendent
General Counsel
Superintendent
Superintendent

Principal - Continuation Schools

Superintendent
Superintendent

Superintendent

Superintendent

Social Science

Superintendent Of Public Education
Superintendent

Superintendent

Superintendent

Chief Facilities Executive

Tchr,Hrly

Principal -
Continuation Schools

Lake Elsinore Unified

Marin County Office of
Education

Chino Valley Unified
Long Beach Unified
Arcadia Unified

Santa Barbara Unified

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

Lakeside Union Elementary
(San Diego)

Mt. Diablo Unified
Torrance Unified
Garden Grove Unified

Sacramento County Office of
Education

East Side Union High
Los Angeles Unified
Alvord Unified
Morgan Hill Unified

Fontana Unified

Fullerton Elementary
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified

Fresno County Office of
Education

Huntington Beach Union High
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
San Diego Unified

Whittier Union High

Valle Lindo Elementary

South Bay Union

Los Angeles Unified

Superintendent

MCOE: Superintendent's Office

Administration

Management

Arcadia Education Center

Superintendent's Office

Office Of Superintendent

District

Superintendent
Superintendent's Office
5Th Floor
Administration (110)

Superintendent
Superintendent
Superintendent

District Office Staff
Birch Cont. High School

District Office CE
Superintendent

Administration

District Office

Corvallis Middle
Superintendents Ofcs
Sierra Education Center
District Office
Superintendent

Superintendent

$303,027
$299,854

$296,925
$292,950
$292,288
$291,899
$291,504

$291,191

$291,151
$290,492
$288,450
$286,892

$286,695
$286,063
$285,128
$281,451
$281,086

$280,320
$280,266
$279,184

$278,686
$277,561
$277,300
$274,397
$274,039
$273,467
$272,978



56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.

62.
63.
64.
65.

66.

67.

68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.

75.
76.
77.
78.

Executive Director
Superintendent
Superintendent
Superintendent

Teacher Special Day Class

Rotc Teacher

Superintendent
Superintendent
Superintendent

Deputy Superintendent, Admn
Services

Superintendent

Chief Deputy-Legis Svs/Gov.Rel

General Counsel
Superintendent
Superintendent
Superintendent
Co-Superintendent - CBO
Superintendent

Principal High School

Superintendent Of Schools
Superintendent
Superintendent Of Schools

Superintendent

Mild/Moderate Rs/Sdc,
Mild/Moderate Rs/Sdc,
Moderate/Severe
Rs/Sdc, Special Ed
Extended School Year,
Interschool Athletics

Assistant Principal
Summer, Assistant
Principal High Sch.,
Principal Summer
School

Pacific View Charter
Alhambra Unified
Downey Unified
Anaheim Union High
Oak Grove Elementary

San Francisco Unified

Kern High
San Jose Unified
Berryessa Union Elementary

Twin Rivers Unified

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

Kern County Office of
Education

San Diego Unified

West Covina Unified
Chaffey Joint Union High
Savanna Elementary
New Haven Unified
Gilroy Unified

San Francisco Unified

Palm Springs Unified
Manhattan Beach Unified
Fullerton Joint Union High

La Mesa-Spring Valley

Executive Leadership
Superintendent's Office
Superintendent's Office
Superintendent
Herman School

Balboa H.S.

Kern High School District
Superintendent's Office
D.O./Superintendent

Administrative Services

Superintendents Office

Governmental Affairs

Legal Services
Superintendent
Superintendent
Administration
Admin, Contract
Administration Office

Independence H.S.

Superintendent
Education Center
Superintendent Office
Office Of Superintendent

$271,334
$268,384
$268,305
$267,500
$267,246
$266,454

$266,224
$265,349
$264,803
$264,733

$264,400

$264,066

$263,687
$263,562
$262,788
$262,690
$262,513
$262,287
$261,919

$261,097
$260,747
$259,412
$257,808



79.

80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.

89.
90.
91.
92.

93.
94.
95.
96.

97.
98.
99.
100.

Temp Teacher Less Than 50 Days

Superintendent
District Superintendent
Superintendent
Chief Academic Officer
Superintendent
Superintendent
Superintendent
Superintendent

Chief Executive Officer

Superintendent
Superintendent

Superintendent

Executive Deputy Superintendent

Chief Business Official
Psychologist
District Superintendent

Superintendent

Superintendent
Superintendent
Therapist, Occupational

Superintendent

Orange County Department of

Education

Rialto Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Lodi Unified

Los Angeles Unified
Hacienda La Puente Unified
Ceres Unified

Burbank Unified

Jurupa Unified

Making Waves Academy

Fresno Unified
Del Mar Union Elementary
Centralia Elementary

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

Cupertino Union

Oak Grove Elementary
Manteca Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Escondido Union High
Wiseburn Unified
Oak Grove Elementary

Rosemead Elementary

Au 101 North

Administrative Services
Certificated Supervisor/Admin
Superintendent's Office
Superintendent
Superintendent
Administration
Superintendent's Office
Jurupa District Office

Making Waves Academy
School

Superintendent Office
District Administration
Superintendent

Office Of Superintendent

Classified Management
Special Ed
Superintendent

Board Of
Education/Superintendent

District Office
Superintendent's Office
Ed Services

District Office

$257,786

$257,679
$257,498
$257,076
$256,952
$256,736
$256,388
$256,026
$255,722
$255,622

$254,878
$254,859
$254,235
$253,191

$253,106
$252,944
$252,934
$252,692

$252,426
$252,389
$251,528
$251,164



