	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Superintendent		Oak Grove Elementary	Administration Wing	\$612,533
2.	Superintendent		San Ysidro Elementary	Superintendent	\$601,459
3.	Superintendent		Ontario-Montclair	Superintendent	\$508,148
4.	Superintendent		Cupertino Union	Certificated Management	\$481,158
5.	Superintendent		Fresno Unified	Superintendent Office	\$406,271
6.	Superintendent		Capistrano Unified	Superintendent Office	\$361,814
7.	Superintendent		Twin Rivers Unified	Superintendent/Governing Board	\$356,290
8.	Superintendent		San Bernardino City Unified	Superintendent	\$356,000
9.	General Superintendent		Los Angeles Unified	Los Angeles Unified School District	\$351,355
10.	Short Term		Orange County Department of Education	Subs	\$351,064
11.	Superintendent		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Superintendent's Office	\$344,382
12.	Superintendent		Newport-Mesa Unified	Superintendent	\$339,145
13.	Superintendent		Santa Ana Unified	Management	\$334,200
14.	Superintendent		Tustin Unified	Superintendent & Board	\$333,799
15.	Superintendent		Sunnyvale	Superintendent	\$330,617
16.	Superintendent		Santa Clara Unified	District Office	\$327,910
17.	Superintendent		New Haven Unified	Admin, Contract	\$326,088
18.	Superintendent		Madera Unified	Madera Unified	\$321,965
19.	Superintendent		Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Superintendent	\$319,862
20.	1342 Cert Director - Personnel	1310 Principal, 9030 Retirees - Cert	Orinda Union Elementary	Personnel	\$319,686
21.	Superintendent		Covina-Valley Unified	Superintendent	\$317,073
22.	Superintendent		Chula Vista Elementary	Superintendent	\$315,939
23.	Superintendent		Los Alamitos Unified	Superintendent	\$314,494
24.	Superintendent		Cajon Valley Union	Distrct Wide	\$313,830
25.	Superintendent		Redondo Beach Unified	Superintendent's Office	\$311,405
26.	Assistant General Counsel II		Los Angeles Unified	Office Of General Counsel	\$309,656
27.	Superintendent		Compton Unified	Superintendent	\$304,655
28.	Superintendent		Fallbrook Union Elementary	Superintendent	\$303,759

29.	Superintendent		Lake Elsinore Unified	Superintendent	\$303,027
30.	Superintendent		Marin County Office of Education	MCOE: Superintendent's Office	\$299,854
31.	Superintendent		Chino Valley Unified	Administration	\$296,925
32.	Superintendent		Long Beach Unified	Management	\$292,950
33.	Superintendent		Arcadia Unified	Arcadia Education Center	\$292,288
34.	Superintendent		Santa Barbara Unified	Superintendent's Office	\$291,899
35.	Superintendent		Los Angeles County Office of Education	Office Of Superintendent	\$291,504
36.	Superintendent		Lakeside Union Elementary (San Diego)	District	\$291,191
37.	Superintendent		Mt. Diablo Unified	Superintendent	\$291,151
38.	Superintendent	Tchr,Hrly	Torrance Unified	Superintendent's Office	\$290,492
39.	Superintendent		Garden Grove Unified	5Th Floor	\$288,450
40.	County Superintendent/Sch -224		Sacramento County Office of Education	Administration (110)	\$286,892
41.	Superintendent		East Side Union High	Superintendent	\$286,695
42.	General Counsel		Los Angeles Unified	Superintendent	\$286,063
43.	Superintendent		Alvord Unified	Superintendent	\$285,128
44.	Superintendent		Morgan Hill Unified	District Office Staff	\$281,451
45.	Principal - Continuation Schools	Principal - Continuation Schools	Fontana Unified	Birch Cont. High School	\$281,086
46.	Superintendent		Fullerton Elementary	District Office CE	\$280,320
47.	Superintendent		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Superintendent	\$280,266
48.	Superintendent		Fresno County Office of Education	Administration	\$279,184
49.	Superintendent		Huntington Beach Union High	District Office	\$278,686
50.	Social Science		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Corvallis Middle	\$277,561
51.	Superintendent Of Public Education		San Diego Unified	Superintendents Ofcs	\$277,300
52.	Superintendent		Whittier Union High	Sierra Education Center	\$274,397
53.	Superintendent		Valle Lindo Elementary	District Office	\$274,039
54.	Superintendent		South Bay Union	Superintendent	\$273,467
55.	Chief Facilities Executive		Los Angeles Unified	Superintendent	\$272,978

56.	Executive Director		Pacific View Charter	Executive Leadership	\$271,334
57.	Superintendent		Alhambra Unified	Superintendent's Office	\$268,384
58.	Superintendent		Downey Unified	Superintendent's Office	\$268,305
59.	Superintendent		Anaheim Union High	Superintendent	\$267,500
60.	Teacher Special Day Class		Oak Grove Elementary	Herman School	\$267,246
61.	Rotc Teacher	Mild/Moderate Rs/Sdc, Mild/Moderate Rs/Sdc, Moderate/Severe Rs/Sdc, Special Ed Extended School Year, Interschool Athletics	San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$266,454
62.	Superintendent		Kern High	Kern High School District	\$266,224
63.	Superintendent		San Jose Unified	Superintendent's Office	\$265,349
64.	Superintendent		Berryessa Union Elementary	D.O./Superintendent	\$264,803
65.	Deputy Superintendent, Admn Services		Twin Rivers Unified	Administrative Services	\$264,733
66.	Superintendent		San Bernardino County Office of Education	Superintendents Office	\$264,400
67.	Chief Deputy-Legis Svs/Gov.Rel		Kern County Office of Education	Governmental Affairs	\$264,066
68.	General Counsel		San Diego Unified	Legal Services	\$263,687
69.	Superintendent		West Covina Unified	Superintendent	\$263,562
70.	Superintendent		Chaffey Joint Union High	Superintendent	\$262,788
71.	Superintendent		Savanna Elementary	Administration	\$262,690
72.	Co-Superintendent - CBO		New Haven Unified	Admin, Contract	\$262,513
73.	Superintendent		Gilroy Unified	Administration Office	\$262,287
74.	Principal High School	Assistant Principal Summer, Assistant Principal High Sch., Principal Summer School	San Francisco Unified	Independence H.S.	\$261,919
75.	Superintendent Of Schools		Palm Springs Unified	Superintendent	\$261,097
76.	Superintendent		Manhattan Beach Unified	Education Center	\$260,747
77.	Superintendent Of Schools		Fullerton Joint Union High	Superintendent Office	\$259,412
78.	Superintendent		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Office Of Superintendent	\$257,808

79.	Temp Teacher Less Than 50 Days	Orange County Department of Education	Au 101 North	\$257,786
80.	Superintendent	Rialto Unified	Administrative Services	\$257,679
81.	District Superintendent	Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$257,498
82.	Superintendent	Lodi Unified	Superintendent's Office	\$257,076
83.	Chief Academic Officer	Los Angeles Unified	Superintendent	\$256,952
84.	Superintendent	Hacienda La Puente Unified	Superintendent	\$256,736
85.	Superintendent	Ceres Unified	Administration	\$256,388
86.	Superintendent	Burbank Unified	Superintendent's Office	\$256,026
87.	Superintendent	Jurupa Unified	Jurupa District Office	\$255,722
88.	Chief Executive Officer	Making Waves Academy	Making Waves Academy School	\$255,622
89.	Superintendent	Fresno Unified	Superintendent Office	\$254,878
90.	Superintendent	Del Mar Union Elementary	District Administration	\$254,859
91.	Superintendent	Centralia Elementary	Superintendent	\$254,235
92.	Executive Deputy Superintendent	Los Angeles County Office of Education	Office Of Superintendent	\$253,191
93.	Chief Business Official	Cupertino Union	Classified Management	\$253,106
94.	Psychologist	Oak Grove Elementary	Special Ed	\$252,944
95.	District Superintendent	Manteca Unified	Superintendent	\$252,934
96.	Superintendent	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Board Of Education/Superintendent	\$252,692
97.	Superintendent	Escondido Union High	District Office	\$252,426
98.	Superintendent	Wiseburn Unified	Superintendent's Office	\$252,389
99.	Therapist, Occupational	Oak Grove Elementary	Ed Services	\$251,528
100.	Superintendent	Rosemead Elementary	District Office	\$251,164